NYSE-032-020-280
Series Piston Ø Stroke length
(mm)
Type of cylinder
280 – normally extended
9
Stopper cylinders series NYSE
Single acting

Piston rod: stainless steel
Seals: PU / NBR
Order code
Design and function
Single acting compact cylinders with permanent magnet, built-in cushioning rings and return spring. Cylinder end caps are connected to
the Al-profile by mounting screws. The cylinder profil has integrated sensor grooves.
9.161Subject to change
NYSE:
NYSER: mit Rolle
Loading diagram
Order number
kg
min. max.
Load (N) Load (N)
NYSE-020-015-280 0.20
28 36
NYSER-020-015-280 0.24
NYSE-032-020-280 0.40
36 51
NYSER-032-020-280 0.46
NYSE-050-030-280 1.04
49 78
NYSER-050-030-280 1.30
NYSE-080-030-280 3.20
133 187
NYSER-080-030-280 4.50
Mass (in kg) and spring force (theoretical)
Weight in lbs. = x 2.2046
Stopper cylinders series NYSE
Single acting